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Patch Cords G657.A2

Yellow, blue or White

Features

G657A2 bend-resistant fiber for safe installations
Compatible with G652D networks

Halogen-free flame-retardant material (HFFR)
Lowest insertion loss

Various connector options
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Application

The HTSR 395+ series is designed to meet the standards mainly used in access and transport
termination points. Ultra Polished Connectors (UPC) and Angled Polished Connectors (APC) ensures

low insertion loss and minimal back reflection.

Design

The HTSR 395+ series has an extended operating temperature range, -30°C to +70°C. This makes
them very stable over time in various environmental conditions.

The small bending radius of only 10 mm due to the G657A2 fiber, minimizes losses when installed or
handled during installation.

The patch cords are designed with @ 0.9 mm buffered secondary coating and have a strength
member of aramid yarn. Outer jacket is made of halogen-free flame-retardant (HFFR) material giving

excellent protection.

Product Information

12 mm

Technical Information

Product Color Blue

Temperature, Operation [°C] -30to +70
Temperature, Storage [°C] -40 to +70
Temperature, Installation [°C] -20 to +50

Fiber Type G657A2

Insertion Loss, max [dB] <0,3

Return Loss, min [dB] UPC = 50, APC = 60
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Conformance IEC 61754 series: Fiber connector interfaces
IEC 61755 series: Fiber optic connector optical interfaces

IEC 61753 series: Fiber optical interconnecting devices and

passive components performance standard

IEC 61300 series: Fiber optic interconnecting devices and

passive components — basic test and measurement

IEC 60794-2-50: Indoor optical fiber cables for simplex and

duplex cables for use in patch cords
ITU G657A2: Characteristics of SM optical fiber

IEC 60332-3-24: Test - flame propagation of @ 2 mm patch

cables installed vertically in shafts
UL1666

UL94 V-0: Flame resistance on connectors

Technical Notes Insertion loss measured according to IEC61300-3-4

Return loss measured according to IEC61300-3-6
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Patchcable 1xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952012/500 Bue 1 LGLC 2 - 0012 0012 05
Patchcable 1xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952012/1000 Bue 1 - 2 - 0014 0014 1
Patchcable 1xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952012/2000 Blue 1 LGLC 2 - 0.018 0.018 2
Patchcable 1xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952012/3000 Bue 1 LGLC 2 - 002 002 3
Patchcable 1xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952012/5000 Bue 1 LGLC 2 - 003 003 5
Patchcable 1xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952012/7000 Bue 1 LGLC 2 - 0.038 0038 7
Patchcable 1xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952012/10M Bue 1 LGLC 2 - 005 005 10
Patchcable 1xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952012/15M Bue 1 LGLC 2 - 007 007 15
E?;&‘S‘;’z'gﬂs’,ﬁ,msc" -LC/UPC Bue 1 SGLC 2 - 0012 0012 05
Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952015/1000 Bue 1 SGLC 2 - 0014 0014 1
Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952015/2000 Bue 1 SGLC 2 - 0.018 0018 2
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Article name

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952015/3000 Bue 1 SGLC 2 - 002 002 3

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952015/5000 Bue 1 SGLC 2 - 003 003 5

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952015/7000 Bue 1 SGLC 2 - 0.038 0038 7

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952015/8000 Blue 1 SGLC 2 - 0.039 0.039 8

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952015/10M Bue 1 SGLC 2 - 005 005 10

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952015/15M Bue 1 SCGLC 2 - 007 007 15

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/500 Blue 1 SG-SC 2 - 0012 0012 05

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/1000 Bue 1 SG-sC 2 - 0.014 0014 1

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/1500 Bue 1 SG-SC 2 - 0.016 0016 15

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/2000 Bue 1 SG-sC 2 - 0018 0018 2

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/3000 Bue 1 SG-sC 2 - 002 002 3

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/5000 Blue 1 - 2 - 003 003 5

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/7000 Bue 1 8GsC 2 - 0.038 0038 7

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/10M Bue 1 SG-sC 2 - 005 005 10

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3952024/15M Bue 1 SG-SC 2 - 007 007 15

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3952027/500 Blue 1 SCA-SCA 2 - 0.012 0.012 05

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3952027/1000 Blue 1 SCA-SCA 2 - 0.014 0.014 1

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3952027/2000 Bue 1 SCA-SCA 2 - 0.018 0018 2

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3952027/3000 Bue 1 SCA-SCA 2 - 002 002 3

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3952027/5000 Bue 1 SCA-SCA 2 - 003 003 5

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3952027/7000 Bue 1 SCA-SCA 2 - 0.038 0038 7

Patchcable 1xGES7A SCIAPC-SCIAPC Bue 1 SCASCA 2 — 005 005 10

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3952027/15M Bue 1 SCA-SCA 2 - 007 007 15

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3952027/20M Bue 1 SCA-SCA 2 - 009 009 20

Patchcable 1xGESTA SCIUPC-SCIAPC Bue 1 SGSCA 2 — 0012 0012 05
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Article name

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3952037/1000 Blue 1 SG-SCA 2 - 0014 0.014 1

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3952037/2000 Blue 1 SG-SCA 2 - 0.018 0.018 2

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3952037/3000 Blue 1 SG-SCA 2 - 002 0022 3

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3952037/5000 Blue 1 SG-SCA 2 - 003 003 5

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3952037/7000 Bue 1 SG-SCA 2 - 0.038 0038 7

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3952037/10M Bue 1 SG-SCA 2 - 005 005 10

Patchcable 1xGB657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3952037/15M Bue 1 SG-SCA 2 - 007 007 15

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952040/500 Blue 1 SCA-LC 2 - 0.012 0.012 05

Patchcable 1xG657A SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3952040/1000 Bue 1 SCA-LC 2 - 0014 0014 1

?g&?g&gfg%’“ SCIAPC-LGILPC Blue 1 SCA-LC 2 - 0.018 0.018 2

sttty ARG LGP Bue 1  SCALC 2 - 002 002 3

ety | APCLALPC Bue 1 SCALC 2 - 003 003 5

sty | ARG LGP Bue 1  SCALC 2 - 0038 0038 7

iy om A SCIAPCLCILPC Bue 1 SCALC 2 - 005 005 10

o A SCIAPCLCILPC Bue 1 SCALC 2 - 007 007 15

?g%cgggfgg&aA Lel Leipe Bue 2 LGLC 2 2x2 0024 0024 05

?g&fgggé’,ﬂ 000 ALC Leipe Bue 2 LGLC 2 2x2 0028 0028 1

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953012/2000 Blue 2 LGLC 2 2x2 0036 0036 2

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953012/3000 Blue 2 LGLC 2 2x2 0044 0044 3

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953012/5000 Blue 2 LGLC 2 2x2 006 006 5

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953012/7000 Blue 2 LGLC 2 2x2 0076 0076 7

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953012/10M Blue 2 LGLC 2 2x2 041 0.1 10

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953012/15M Blue 2 LGLC 2 2x2 014 014 15

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/500 Blue 2 SCGLC 2 2x2 0024 0024 05
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Article name

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/1000 Blue 2 SCGLC 2 2x2 0028 0028 1

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/2000 Blue 2 SCGLC 2 2x2 0.036 0036 2

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/3000 Blue 2 SCGLC 2 2x2 004 0044 3

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/5000 Blue 2 SGLC 2 2x2 006 006 5

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/7000 Blue 2 SGLC 2 2x2 0076 0076 7

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/10M Blue 2 SCGLC 2 2x2 041 0.1 10

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/12M Blue 2 SCGLC 2 2x2 016 016 12

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953015/15M Blue 2 SCGLC 2 2x2 014 014 15

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3953024/500 Blue 2 SC-SC 2 2x2 0024 0024 05

?sc&cgggzi)/(%%?Aw Sciupe Bue 2 SG-SC 2 2x2 0028 0028 1

?g&cgggﬁfg%l\w Sciupe Bue 2 SG-SC 2 2x2 0036 0036 2

?;&?%&i’,‘%ﬂ"sc’ PC-SCLpe Bue 2  SGSC 2 2x2 0044 004 3

?;&?%&i’,‘%?%"sc’ PC-SCLPC Bue 2  SGSC 2 2x2 006 006 5

?sc%cgggﬁ/‘%%?\sc’ Sciupe Bue 2 SG-SC 2 2x2 0076 0076 7

?g&?&gﬁ%ﬁ ASd Sciupe Bue 2 SG-SC 2 2x2 01 0.1 10

ﬁsc%cgggﬁ,‘g\f A S Sciupe Bue 2 SG-SC 2 2x2 014 014 15

?g&cgggzz;mo A SCIAPC-SCIAPC Bue 2 SCA-SCA 2 2x2 0024 0024 05

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3953027/1000 Blue 2 SCA-SCA 2 2x2 0028 0.028 1

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3953027/2000 Blue 2 SCA-SCA 2 | 2x2 0036 0036 2

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3953027/3000 Blue 2 SCA-SCA 2 2x2 0044 0044 3

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3953027/5000 Blue 2 SCA-SCA 2 2x2 006 006 5

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3953027/7000 Blue 2 SCA-SCA 2 2x2 0076 0076 7

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3953027/10M Blue 2 SCA-SCA 2 2x2 041 0.1 10

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3953027/15M Blue 2 SCA-SCA 2 2x2 014 014 15
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Article name

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3953037/500 Blue 2 SG-SCA 2 2x2 0024 0024 05

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3953037/1000 Blue 2 SG-SCA 2 2x2 0028 0028 1

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3953037/2000 Blue 2 SG-SCA 2 2x2 0.036 0036 2

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3953037/3000 Blue 2 SG-SCA 2 2x2 004 0044 3

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3953037/5000 Blue 2 SG-SCA 2 2x2 006 006 5

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3953037/7000 Blue 2 SG-SCA 2 2x2 0076 0076 7

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3953037/10M Blue 2 SG-SCA 2 2x2 041 0.1 10

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-SC/APC
HTSR3953037/15M Blue 2 SG-SCA 2 2x2 014 014 15

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953038/500 Blue 2 LGLCA 2 2x2 0024 0024 05

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953038/1000 Blue 2 LGLCA 2 2x2 0028 0028 1

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953038/2000 Blue 2 LGLCA 2 2x2 0036 0036 2

Patchcable 2xG657A LC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953038/5000 Blue 2 LGLCA 2 2x2 006 006 5

?g&cgg&g%%?;\ Ll LCIAPC Bue 2 LGLCA 2 2x2 0076 0076 7

?g&cgg&g%eﬁ ALd LCIAPC Bue 2 LGLCA 2 2x2 041 0.1 10

?g&cgag&g%ﬁ ALd LCIAPC Bue 2 LGLCA 2 2x2 014 014 15

?g&?&&gg@aAwm.Lam Bue 2 SCA-LC 2 2x2 0024 0024 05

?g&cgg&%);%ngwm-LC’m Bue 2 SCA-LC 2 2x2 0028 0028 1

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953040/2000 Blue 2 SCA-LC 2 2x2 0036 0036 2

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953040/3000 Blue 2 SCA-LC 2 2x2 0044 0044 3

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953040/5000 Blue 2 SCA-LC 2 2x2 006 006 5

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953040/7000 Blue 2 SCA-LC 2 2x2 0076 0076 7

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953040/10M Blue 2 SCA-LC 2 2x2 041 0.1 10

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3953040/15M Blue 2 SCA-LC 2 2x2 014 014 15

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953043/500 Blue 2 SGLCA 2 2x2 0024 0024 05
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Article name

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953043/1000 Blue 2 SGLCA 2 2x2 0028 0028 1

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953043/2000 Blue 2 SCGLCA 2 2x2 0.036 0036 2

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953043/3000 Blue 2 SGLCA 2 2x2 004 0044 3

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953043/5000 Blue 2 SGLCA 2 2x2 006 006 5

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953043/7000 Blue 2 SGLCA 2 2x2 0076 0076 7

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953043/10M Blue 2 SCGLCA 2 2x2 041 0.1 10

Patchcable 2xG657A SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSR3953043/15M Blue 2 SGLCA 2 2x2 014 014 15

Patchcable 1xG657A2 FC/UPC-FC/UPC
HTSR3950106/3000 Yelow 1 FGFC 2 - - _ 3

Patchcable 1xG657A2 FC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3950107/3000 Yelow | 1 FGLC 2 - - - 3

Patchcable 1xGB57A2 LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3950112/2000 Yelow | 1 LGLC 2 - - - 2

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3950112/20M Yelow 1 LGLC 2 - - — 20

Patchcable 1xGB57A2 LC/UPC-LC/UPC
HTSR3950112/3000 Yelow | 1 LGLC 2 - - - 3

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950115/1000 Yelow | 1 LGSC 2 - - - 1

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950115/10M Yelow | 1 LGSC 2 - - - 10

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950115/15M Yelow | 1 LGSC 2 - - - 15

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LG/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950115/2000 Yellow 1 LGSC 2 - _ _ 9

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950115/20M Yellow 1 LGSC 2 - - - 20

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950115/3000 Yelow | 1 LGSC 2 - - - 3

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950115/5000 Yelow | 1 LGSC 2 - - - 5

Patchcable 1xG657A2 LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950115/7000 Yelow | 1 LGSC 2 - - - 7

Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950124/2000 Yelow 1 SG-SC 2 - - - 2

Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950124/5000 Yelow 1 SG-SC 2 - - - 5

Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-SC/IAPC
HTSR3950127/1000 Yelow 1 SCA-SCA 2 - - - 1

Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-SC/IAPC
HTSR3950127/2000 Yelow 1 SCA-SCA 2 - - - 2
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Article name & 7 <& o v
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3950127/20M Yelow 1 SCA-SCA 2 - - - 2
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3950127/3000 Yelow | 1 ScASCA 2 - - - 3
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-SC/APC
HTSR3950127/5000 Yelow | 1 ScAsCA 2 - - - 5
Patchcable 1xG657A2 FC/APC-SCIAPC
HTSR3950131/2000 Yelow | 1 FeASCA 2 - = = 2
Patchcable 1xGB57A2 SC/APC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950137/2000 Yelow | 1 seasc 2 - - - 2
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-SC/UPC
HT SR3950137/5000 Yelow | 1 seasc 2 - - - 5
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSR3950140/1000 Yelow | 1 s 2 - - - 1
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-LC/UPC
HT SR3950140/2000 Yelow | 1 s 2 - - - 2
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-LC/UPC
HT SR3950140/3000 Yelow | 1 s 2 - - - 3
Patchcable 1xGB57A2 SC/APC-LC/UPC
HT SR3950140/5000 Yelow | 1 scaLlc 2 - - - 5
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/UPC-LC/APC
HT SR3950143/2000 Yelow | 1 scLeA 2 - - - 2
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/UPC-LC/APC
HT SR3950143/3000 Yelow | 1 scLeA 2 - - - 3
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-LC/APC
HT SR3950144/2000 Yelow | 1 ScaLlea 2 - - - 2
Patchcable 1xG657A2 SC/APC-LC/APC
HT SR3950144/3000 Yelow | 1 ScaLleA 2 - - - 3
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-LC/APCHD ]
HTSR3950148/1000 Yelow 1 - 2 - - -
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-LG/APCHD
HTSR3950148/10M Yelow ' 1 - 2 - - - 10
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-LC/APCHD
HTSR3950148/15M Yelow ' 1 - 2 - - - 15
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-LC/APCHD
HTSR3950148/2000 Yelow 1 - 2 - - - 2
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-LC/APCHD
HTSR3950148/3000 Yelow 1 - 2 - - - 3
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-LC/APCHD
HTSR3950148/5000 Yelow 1 - 2 - - - 5
Patchcable 1xGESTAZLC/APCHDLC/APCHD )
HTSR3950148/7000 ellow - - - - 7
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-SC/APC vatow | 1 ) 10
HTSR3950197/10M ellow - - - -
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-SC/APC vatow | 1 ) ]
HTSR3950197/15M ellow - - - - 5
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-SC/APC vatow | 1 ) 5
HTSR3950197/3000 elow - - - -
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Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-SC/APC vetow | 1 )
HTSR3950197/5000 ellow - - - - 5
Patchcable 1xG657A2LC/APCHD-SC/APC vetow | 1 )
HTSR3950197/7000 ellow - - - - 7
Patchcable 2xG657A2L C/UPC-LC/UPC
FrSRBS5091 211000, Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 1
Patchcable 2xG657A2L C/UPC-LC/UPC
FTSRS50212/10M Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 10
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-LC/UPC
FTSRES50212/15M Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 15
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-LC/UPC
Fr SRBS5091 212000, Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-LC/UPC
FTSRES50212/20M Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-LC/UPC
Fr SROS5091 213000, Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 30
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-LC/UPC
FrSRS50212/30M Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 30
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-LC/UPC
FTSROS50212/35M Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 3
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-LC/UPC
Fr SROOB091 215000, Yelow 2 LCLC 2 2x2 - - 5
Patchcable 2xG657A2LCOYUPC-LCDYUPC
HTSR3950213/1000 Yelow | 2 LGLC 2 2x2 - - 1
Patchcable 2xG657A2LCOYUPC-LCD/UPC
HT SR3950213/2000 Yelow | 2 LGLC 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2LCOYUPC-LCDYUPC
HT SR3950213/3000 Yellow | 2 LGLC 2 2x2 - - 3
Patchcable 2xG657A2LCOYUPC-LCDYUPC
HT SR3950213/5000 Yellow | 2 LGLC 2 2x2 - - 5
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950215/1000 Yellow | 2 LGSC 2 2x2 - - 1
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-SC/UPC
FTSRESB021 S 1OM Yelow 2 LCSC 2 2x2 - - 10
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSRESB01 S 1M Yelow 2 LCSC 2 2x2 - - 15
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950215/2000 Yellow | 2 LGSC 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HT SR3950215/20M Yellow | 2 LGSC 2 2x2 - - 20
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSR3950215/3000 Yellow | 2 LGSC 2 2x2 - - 3
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HT SR3950215/5000 Yellow | 2 LGSC 2 2x2 - - 5
Patchcable 2xG657A2LC/UPC-SC/UPC
HT SR3950215/7000 Yellow | 2 LGSC 2 2x2 - - 7
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HT SR3950224/1000 Yelow | 2 SGSC 2 2x2 - - 1
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Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HTSRESB025410M Yelow 2 SCSC 2 2x2 - - 10
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HT SR3950224/2000 Yelow | 2 SGSC 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-SC/UPC
HT SR3950224/3000 Yelow | 2 SGSC 2 2x2 - - 3
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-SC/UPC
FTSRBSB099415000, Yelow 2 SCASCA 2 2x2 - - |5
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-SC/APC
FrSRBSB095711000, Yelow 2 SCASCA 2 2x2 - - 1
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-SC/APC
FTSRESB02571OM Yelow 2 SCASCA 2 2x2 - - 10
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-SC/APC
FrSRBSB095712000, Yelow 2 SCASCA 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xGB57A2SC/APC-SC/APC
Fr SRSB095713000, Yelow 2 SCASCA 2 2x2 - - 3
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-SC/APC
Fr SROSB095715000, Yelow 2 SCASCA 2 2x2 - - |5
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-LCDYUPC
HT SR3950236/1000 Yelow | 2 SGLC 2 2x2 - - 1
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-LCD/UPC
FTSRESB023610M Yelow 2 ScLC 2 2x2 - - 10
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-LCD/UPC
HT SR3950236/2000 Yelow | 2 SGLC 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-LCD/UPC
HT SR3950236/3000 Yelow | 2 SGLC 2 2x2 - - 3
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-LCD/UPC
HT SR3950236/5000 Yellow | 2 SGLC 2 2x2 - - 5
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-SC/APC
HT SR3950237/2000 Yellow | 2 SGSCA | 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-SC/APC
HT SR3950237/5000 Yellow | 2 SGSCA | 2 2x2 - - 5
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-LC/UPC
HT SR3950240/1000 Yellow | 2 ScALlC 2 2x2 - - 1
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-LC/UPC
HTSRESB02401OM Yelow 2 SCALC | 2 2x2 - - 10
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-LC/UPC
Hr SROOB094012000, Yelow 2 SCALC | 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-LC/UPC
FTSROOB094013000, Yelow 2 SCALC | 2 2x2 - - 3
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-LC/UPC
HT SR3950240/5000 Yellow | 2 ScaLlc 2 2x2 - - 5
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/UPC-LC/APC
HTSROSB02431OM Yelow 2 SCLC 2 2x2 - - 10
Patchcable 2xG657A2SC/APC-LC/APC
FTSROSB02A41OM Yelow 2 SCALC | 2 2x2 - - 10
Patchcable 2xGE57A2 LCDIAPCHDLCDIAPCHD 5 | 2x2 ]
HTSR3950245/1000 ellow - X2 | = -
Patchcable 2xGB57A2 LCDIAPCHDLCDIAPCHD 5 | 2x2 10
HTSR3950245/10M ellow - - -
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Patchcable 2xG657A2 LCDYAPCHD-LCDYAPCHD
HTSR3950245/15M Yellow 2 - 2 2x2 - - 15
Patchcable 2xG657A2 LCDYAPCHD-LCDYAPCHD
HTSR3950245/2000 Yelow = 2 - 2 2x2 - - 2
Patchcable 2xG657A2 LCDYAPCHD-LCDYAPCHD
HTSR3950245/3000 Yelow = 2 - 2 2x2 - - 3
Patchcable 2xG657A2 LCDYAPCHD-LCDYAPCHD
HT SR3950245/5000 Yelow 2 - 2 2x2 - - 5
Patchcable 2xG657A2 LCDYAPCHD-LCDYAPCHD
HTSR3950245/7000 Yellow 2 - 2 2x2 - - 7
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